
Game DATE DAY OPPONENT Game Time Game DATE DAY OPPONENT Game Time

1 4/12/2022 Tuesday vs. NOR 6:35 PM 2 4/13/2022 Wednesday vs. NOR 6:35 PM
3 4/14/2022 Thursday vs. NOR 6:35 PM 4 4/15/2022 Friday vs. NOR 6:35 PM
5 4/16/2022 Saturday vs. NOR 4:05 PM 6 4/17/2022 Sunday vs. NOR 1:05 PM
7 4/26/2022 Tuesday vs. LHV 6:35 PM 8 4/27/2022 Wednesday vs. LHV 6:35 PM
9 4/28/2022 Thursday vs. LHV 6:35 PM 10 4/29/2022 Friday vs. LHV 6:35 PM

11 4/30/2022 Saturday vs. LHV 4:05 PM 12 5/1/2022 Sunday vs. LHV 1:05 PM
13 5/10/2022 Tuesday vs. SYR 6:05 PM 15 5/12/2022 Thursday vs. SYR 6:35 PM
16 5/13/2022 Friday vs. SYR 6:35 PM 17 5/14/2022 Saturday vs. SYR 4:05 PM
18 5/15/2022 Sunday vs. SYR 1:05 PM 19 5/24/2022 Tuesday vs. JAX 6:05 PM
21 5/26/2022 Thursday vs. JAX 6:35 PM 22 5/27/2022 Friday vs. JAX 6:35 PM
23 5/28/2022 Saturday vs. JAX 4:05 PM 24 5/29/2022 Sunday vs. JAX 1:05 PM
25 5/31/2022 Tuesday vs. LHV 6:35 PM 26 6/1/2022 Wednesday vs. LHV 6:35 PM
27 6/2/2022 Thursday vs. LHV 6:35 PM 28 6/3/2022 Friday vs. LHV 6:35 PM
29 6/4/2022 Saturday vs. LHV 6:05 PM 30 6/5/2022 Sunday vs. LHV 1:05 PM
31 6/14/2022 Tuesday vs. ROC 6:35 PM 32 6/15/2022 Wednesday vs. ROC 6:35 PM
33 6/16/2022 Thursday vs. ROC 6:35 PM 34 6/17/2022 Friday vs. ROC 6:35 PM
35 6/18/2022 Saturday vs. ROC 6:05 PM 36 6/19/2022 Sunday vs. ROC 1:05 PM
37 6/28/2022 Tuesday vs. BUF 6:35 PM 38 6/29/2022 Wednesday vs. BUF 6:35 PM
39 6/30/2022 Thursday vs. BUF 6:35 PM 40 7/1/2022 Friday vs. BUF 6:35 PM
41 7/2/2022 Saturday vs. BUF 6:05 PM 42 7/3/2022 Sunday vs. BUF 1:05 PM
43 7/12/2022 Tuesday vs. LOU 6:35 PM 44 7/13/2022 Wednesday vs. LOU 6:35 PM
45 7/14/2022 Thursday vs. LOU 6:35 PM 46 7/15/2022 Friday vs. LOU 6:35 PM
47 7/16/2022 Saturday vs. LOU 6:05 PM 48 7/17/2022 Sunday vs. LOU 1:05 PM
49 8/2/2022 Tuesday vs. BUF 6:35 PM 50 8/3/2022 Wednesday vs. BUF 6:35 PM
51 8/4/2022 Thursday vs. BUF 6:35 PM 52 8/5/2022 Friday vs. BUF 6:35 PM
53 8/6/2022 Saturday vs. BUF 6:05 PM 54 8/7/2022 Sunday vs. BUF 1:05 PM
55 8/9/2022 Tuesday vs. WOR 6:35 PM 56 8/10/2022 Wednesday vs. WOR 6:35 PM
57 8/11/2022 Thursday vs. WOR 6:35 PM 58 8/12/2022 Friday vs. WOR 6:35 PM
59 8/13/2022 Saturday vs. WOR 6:05 PM 60 8/14/2022 Sunday vs. WOR 1:05 PM
61 8/30/2022 Tuesday vs. SYR 6:35 PM 62 8/31/2022 Wednesday vs. SYR 6:35 PM
63 9/1/2022 Thursday vs. SYR 6:35 PM 64 9/2/2022 Friday vs. SYR 6:35 PM
65 9/3/2022 Saturday vs. SYR 6:05 PM 66 9/4/2022 Sunday vs. SYR 1:05 PM
67 9/13/2022 Tuesday vs. WOR 6:35 PM 68 9/14/2022 Wednesday vs. WOR 6:35 PM
69 9/15/2022 Thursday vs. WOR 6:35 PM 70 9/16/2022 Friday vs. WOR 6:35 PM
71 9/17/2022 Saturday vs. WOR 6:05 PM 72 9/18/2022 Sunday vs. WOR 1:05 PM

235 Montage Mountain Rd., Moosic, PA 18507    570-969-2255    swbrailriders.com

2022 SWB RailRiders Plan Dates                                                                                                                                                 
Half Season Ticket Plans

Half-A Half-B

(1) Open Dated Voucher (1) Open Dated Voucher


